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
at 914 per cent until 2006. ASKING $137,900.

O CONE oo e i e %y

acres mixed bush. 3 bedroom stucco
bungalow. Rec room with fireplace. 2
storey heated workshop, and garage with
apt. over top. Wood stove in kit. Muct be
seen. ASKING $79,900.

RURAL HOME on 50 acres of rolling
scenic hills. River and stream cross
property. Home needs considerable
tfinishing, but is of log construction. Lots of
trees. ldeal retreat. ASKING $79,500.

88

549-3223
322-1575
835-5163
322-1655

e Cecilia Taylor

e Bill Evans
@ | ke Kosfic
e Jack Fleming

‘Ontario Government Tender

Sealed tenders (WBB82-15) will be received by the
Ministry ot Natural Resources, Wasaga Beach,
Ontario, until 12:00 Noon on November 10, 1982, for
the clearing of snow from one (1) parking lot at
Wasaga Beach Provincial Park.

Tender documents may be obtained at Wasaga
Beach Provincial Park Otfice, 22nd St., Wasaga
Beach, Ont.

Tenders will be opened publicly at 1:00 p.m.,
November 10, 1982 in the Wasaga Beach
Provincial Park Otfice.

For further information, contact J. Marchington
or G. Babcock, at (705) 429-2516.

Lowest or any tender not necessarily accepted
86,88

Ministry of
Natural Hon.Alan W. Pope

Minister

Resources _W.T.Foster

Ontario Deputy Minister
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A.E.LEPAGE
T
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The name friends
recommend

MEDONTE LOT

$10,000. 100°'x300° high, dry lot on first of
Medonte. Buy your lot now ready for
spring. Harry Hunt. No. 1

128 UNIT MOTEL

$295,000. Wasaga, on 92 Highway at
entrance to prime area. Well maintained
and is a year round operation. Harry Hunt.
No. 2.

12 UNIT MOTEL

$195,000. Well kept, personal business with
good repeat clientele. The potential is
here. Harry Hunt. No. 3.

ELMVALE FAMILY HOME
$69,900Located in prime area ot Village.
All the work is done here. Move in and
enjoy the pool. Harry Hunt. No. 4.

ELMVALE FAMILY HOME

$69,900. Two storey, 4 bdrm immaculately
kept home in village. Large garage, pool
and many extras. Large lot and paved
drive. Harry Hunt. No. 5.

¥ -'!'..t:':' pec

...........
-------
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08 PRY t“:'-v.f?m%i%;;: “";;'
REDUCED ELMVALE NGRTH
$19,900. Immediate possession. Some
renovations needed. Try your offer NOW.
Carl Davis. No. 6.

PARK ROAD, WOODLAND BEACH
$31,000. Insulated 3 bdrm cottage, pegged
pine floor in LR., oil heat, short walk to
sand beach. Carl Davis. No. 7.
ALLENWOOD BEACH, BELVA AVE
$28,900. Attractive two bdrm cottage, treed
lot. Short walk to a sand beach. Carl Davis
No. B.

BLUEWATER BEACH-CONC. 5

$67,000. Year round retreat. 4 bdrms.,
skylites, fireplace, privacy, swimming
pool. Carl Davis. No. 9.

ORR LAKE AREA-%$10,000 DN

$35,000. 68 acres with about 1/ 3 prime
Blueberry marsh-rest high land with about
J acres of Red Pine. Carl Davis. No. 10.

Elmvale

322-1381

A.E. LePage

Highway Mall
Highway 93,
Midland

526-4271

Coldwater

835-3343
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